

ORANGE COUNTY PROCUREMENT DIVISION CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

REQUEST DATE	BUDGET FY	GRANT FUNDING								
07/25/24	23/24	N/A THIS REQUEST COMPLIES WITH COST PRINCIPLES								

									_				_	1	_	WILLIA C	JOST PRINCIPLES
A -1			NT/DIVISIO					NTACT NAME				CT PHONE	Ţ		BUYER	/PA/C	NAME
Administrative Servcies / Capital Projects						Jose Canas				407-836-0081							
I VENDUK I					CHANGE ORDER NO.					TYPE	CONT	CONTRACT NUMBER			CANCEL ENTIRE PO/DO		
MULLIGAN CONSTRUCTORS INC 4					4	C22748			F	OOC		Y22-748][DO NOT A	/AIL\	/ENDOR COPY
	ASE, DECR	EASE	OR DELETI	COMN	ODITY LIN	E											
CMDTY. LINE NO.	LINE NO. ACTION					PREVIOUS LINE DOLLAR AMOUNT			DO	NEW LINE DOLLAR AMOUNT DES			COMMODITY LINE CRIPTION/COMMENTS				NET DOLLAR CHANGE
	Select Action —			-								Project: Fire Station #8			ement - GRANT	\$ 0.00	
				FROM													\$ 0.00
	Selec	ct A	ction	FROM			+										\$ 0.00
ADD CO	DMMODIT	TY LIN	F	1.0			_		_				_	_			7 0.00
CMDTY,	CMDTY.		DESCRIPTION						Ι								
LINE NO.			MUST SPEC	IFY AN MA LIN		/A NE	Q ТҮ.		MEAS.	L	INIT COST	ACCOUNTING LINE			CHANGE		
3	3 9731504 Project: Fire Station #80 Repla		Project: Fire Station #80 Replacement - Gi		meni - GRANT (18112)			2366.72		EA	\$	1.00	See below		w	\$ 2,366.72	
		-															\$ 0.00
																	\$ 0.00
FUNDIN	IG: ACCOL	JNTIN	IG LINE OR	REPOR	TING COD	CHA	NG	E			101						
CMDTY. LINE NO.	MDTY. ACCTG. FROM TO			ro	FROM				TO ACCOUNTING LINE			FROM REPORTING CODE RE			TO PORTING CODE		
3				66.72					5896-019-0797		-6210					1811205072	
			<u></u>				_										
ENCUM	BERED/DE	E-ENC						SACTIONS)	T			0	THE	R CI	ANGES:		
ORIGINAL PO/DO AMT. NET DOLLARS PREVIOUS C/O					/0	NET DOLLARS FOR THIS C/O			DOCUMENT TOTAL AFTER THIS C/O				DESCRIBE				
\$ 5,668,750.00 \$ 283,356.76						\$ 2.366.72			\$ 5,954,473.48								
CONTRACT AMOUNT						V 2,000.72				,	- 1, 1. 5.						
AWARD AMOUNT NET DOLLARS PREVIOUS C/O					:/0			DOLLARS FOR THIS C/O	CONTRACT TOTAL AFTER THIS C/O			- 11					
\$ 5,668,750.00 \$ 283,356.76						■ ADD ■ SUBTRACT \$ 2,366.72			\$ 5,954,473.48								
			FOR ALL T				Ψ	2,300.72		ψ J, B	04,473.	40				_	
						chan	ge	in gas range,	, whi	ich req	 Juired	additional	fire	pro	tection.		
By signin	g this agree	ement	, the Contra	ctor her	eby releases	the/Co	oun	ty, its agents and	emp	loyees fi	om an	y and all liabili	ties	und	er this cont	ract fo	or further
equitable	adjustmen	its and	d/or claims of OR AUTHOR	associat	ed with this	chang	e di	der.								8-	11-24
DEPARTMENT APPROVAL SIGNATURE DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE:									19/211								
W 1	3 E W H		Turk'i		0	FFICIA	L PR	ROCUREMENT DI	VISIOI	V USE O	NLY	19		Ç.	الاشتيا		1/1-19
PROCUREMENT APPROVAL:																	
ADD THE	FOLLOWING	G TEX	T TO PO/DO):	TRACK	CHANG	GES	: YES N	D	CHAI	NGE AV	VARD AMOUN	T TO) :			
							_										